1n accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the AM 02
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

%5
g X

Companies House

UAMIGHSRD

01/08/2017 #102
COMPANIES HOUSE

r Company details

comporgmrber [0 [0 (1 [7 18531

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full 00178331 Limited

bold black capitals,

'Formerly Dog World,Limited(The)

! Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Neil Charles
Surname Money
E Administrator’s address
Building name/number |39 Castle Street
Street (Leicester
ﬂ.E’I 5WN
Post town ,
County/Region r
N A
Country
! Administrator's name o
Fuli forename(s) ]7 © Qther administrator
Use this section to tall us about
Surname ] another administrator.
ﬂ Administrator’'s address e

9 Other administrator

Building name!numherl

Street

-

Post town

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator,

County/Region

Postcode e

Country o

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

I Attachment
| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affaiss

we [ [ Rl

q

Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

we [ DT

9

Sign and date

Administrator’s Signature »
Signature

>
Signature date F;F; mO F; P;ITO__WF;

04/17 Version 1.0



AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

mmportant information

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Neil Charles Money

Where to send

; Company-'ramCBA
i 39 Castle Street

i Address

Leicester

[ LE15WN
—

Past town

County/Region

i —
== L
i N

Country

Fx_——_—————
Telephone

| 0116 262 6804

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure yau have remernbered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register,

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed and dated the form.

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

You may return this form te any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
{3X 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
0G178331 Limited Formertly Dog World, Limited(The)

on the 8 June 2017

Statement of truth

i believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fuli Name ST AT Ew\ WA \Y
) ’/,/
Signed R / S

Dated 25, 3»\} £O17)




00178331 Limited Formerly Dog World,Limited(The)
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Bock Value Realise

£
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 80,848.42 52,483.44
HH Cashflow Finance Limited {167,124.59)
Deficiency ¢/d (114,641.15)
Assets subject to floating charge:
Plant & Machinery 28,632.00 5,000.00
Stock 7,711.00 1,000.00
DW Media 25,742.00 NIL
Nimtana Limited 233,028.00 Uncertain
Cash in Hand 5,862.65 5,862.85
Cash at Bank 208.00 208.00
PDQ - Worldpay NiL Uncertain
Subscription Income 10,245.13 10,245.13
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 22,315.78

Signature %
C*

Date Z(/ i Zr/ / —Z




00178331 Limited Formerly Dog World,Limited(The)
Statement Of Affairs as at 8 June 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 22,316.78
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Department of Employment 6,724.75
Employees Wage Arrears 72.30
6,797.05
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 15518.73
Debts secured by fioating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
15,518.73
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward} 6,103.75
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9.414.98
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency b/d 114,641.15
Barciays Bank Pic 35,925.00
151,566.15

Estimated deficiencyfsurplus of assets after floating charges

(142,151.17)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 6,103.75
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,103.75
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 178,001.22
Department of Employment 43,349.96
Directors 179,803.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIG 79,465.29
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 2,000.00
482,619.47

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought dowrn)

(476,515.72)

142,151.47

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 14,830.00

{618,666.89)

14,830.00

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members

{633,496.89)

Signature //‘/ — Date Z.8/e7/ 1 7



0v:gl L10Z AINr 42

60°'GL0Z JOA DS Sd

vic ; sbed

\ \ aineubig

e

0582 LIS 8BNS ‘sma N awbuly ‘enuaay sisuyg o PBWT Sdamsuy Juattigidwy 0030
b 12008 X712 29 ‘weybujuuig '68591 %o Od JuewAL|dwg jo uawyedeg 5040
00'00p'Z8 MG £ZNL ue) ‘pIojysy ‘PeOy UONOOAA 'SSN0H UOSWEI|IIAA SOUPIOM etpa MG uilate]
SOevT’L wryfjeg ‘wesieinog 0LLE ‘9 JeBASW00] {lAUOQ Hey £0410
05'¢52 Xull A4S 'Weyess ‘edeld pJOJUR|g {BH SuUeA Raioog moug Boqy voibuieq Loas
EVSLL ZNG Z1ya USisuiiess ‘S| ‘thie SULBW 1S ‘9SNOH USH PID 841 N-oa-3ujjuosupoogiioq 00aon
alyelerd M0 £2X3 'llemuio) ‘epng ‘sebeyo) suoisui HMIOD LIABY 200D
007058 THL ZEHW “WeyLes) ‘UoiXeleH ‘peoy UK ‘asnoH yHmpIeH SIUND o W 9003
oo.mmm Ha6 £ AQ hc._m>mm uo toa‘_nouw .mmo_O JOUR 2L JUA-9A0TD [Hi]e}e)]
00°00S ar/ €518 "wiuy Aunoy ‘Ausowhjeg ‘peoy Aoauld gl RaQ sensuun 000
00’8l ani g1$ 'pidtucig 'aue s1eBybiy ‘wied yuegsizng Y SWnoo 99 £600
0z L Sdi 0¥a ‘weybuuug ‘D3N ‘A LORIQIYXT Bg Hun Wblamoug BABD Z02D
FA A2 A0 BZNL .;m._mS_ >mcc.._om .cw.hmE._zm .Umow_ mm_u_._nwmmm _wm:OI uoxeny mm__aa:m UQIXED) 100D
00°06 €8 918 'pauucIq ‘Wied JUBgaZNO afpususy 18D 0007
00'8e€'9 o SrHD ‘et ‘ebe|n uoisplg ‘aueT XouusT L) B0BIG MBIPUY I w080
00'GZ6'ae JMZ €9 ‘weybuiuig ‘[IyMoug JuQ G (A8 FRZ0L XO] Od 'Uoddng sssuisng sAgjoley J|d Hueg sAejoieg 808D
00892 VSN ‘v20e6 v "elD ‘oL xeq Od og ‘uojsBuag 8089
z6'9Z1 gH0 EMS ‘Hodio0lS ‘POl %Ed SpisUIesH led apisiyieay Jaulleg ssBUISNY 108D
00°EHT 179 SZNL, 'piojysy ‘e1eisg [ensnpu| yHomsBury ‘Pecy UOROM ¥ IuN 1599 B 19)00g 9090
Ze0Ll'e 1H} atg ‘NuseloD ‘sue A3SI0D JO "WUSH] ¥ Jun pri ebeicysyies xoghig 5080
00'£08 400 Syd ‘'volyBnoy ‘auen uosbaig ‘suspausyg fapog auues USI] B joodyorig $090
00'9£6'6 Xd8 /dS 198103 ‘Angseyeys ‘peswbuo PayT BiolN0Elg £08D
25°erb XL9 LA< ‘DOOMIBI|S ‘BNUSAY HIBd ‘GN[D I1BYI004 UMD POOMISS|S ‘PUBIS BPISYIEd Ayoujoe|g (epnsewwio) $g 204D
00°8E0°) 80z scuN 'Aebung ‘weybuipeg ‘peoy {00ydg € ‘ebeRed ieq Asisesg T M 1080
00'0Z0') Pd0 298 ‘SPUBIDIN 1S9A ‘Aoswoy ‘aue yeq ‘afienod AlloH Aoieg uAmuosg Sil 0090
40°098 APD 71V 'SUBGIY 1S 'ABM POCMBIOY BNUSD UILISIN YL ¢ ssaulsng Jiy 20vD
00°'566 X9 8N'T 'UCUfEH ‘pecy wino ‘'sebenog uliey sluoH | g 8Ny S0vD
00°0kL XNZ L1190 ‘elqexo0] ‘8o ‘sBByA 2N aoe|d Aajysy E0VO
00'09 HAB FENLD ‘PIOJYSY 'SIB)ST [BLISNPU) POOMUSH ‘BHUB) $SSUISNG POJSH Z 1N siopaeduog Buues|o piojusy Z0v0
ov'61L0'91 73| ObNL Xessng jsed 'gas uo ||lyxeg 'PBoY US| 82 founy umcpysy LOVD
3 SSAUPPY awmey Kay
si0)pal) Auedwon - g

{(eyl)panwiy‘puopm Boq Apswisod peywi L££8.L100

vdo



ov:9l £10z Aor w2 60°GL0Z J3A TOS Sl v jo Z ebegy

aimeubig
00'0Fe YHP LEXT ‘slqesuleg ‘plajippni ‘Aaibiuipeypy Jouuog aa7 00710
0962 ZHP ZAW 189183400y 'pooRS 'Peoy SISUOISSIWWOY ‘SlelsT RUISHPUI XIUSOU £ IUN pepLry saliddng s1a)ul4 Uy £OMO
007008t DM6 FgNL ‘ploysy ‘uojBuiuusy ‘eAud Isinypeoig Lz sojydels uojbuuuay Z0M0
000 34/ ZDL ‘'uoae(q ‘Aenbio] ‘enusny AssiBuiy z¢ uoyelo) uey LOMT
00°2Z¥s°L HoP §ZNL ‘Pioysy ‘poomsbpoT 'aspj ung ¢ LOSUIGOY UaJe 00M2
001 (UE €218 'Umo( 07 'SpuBlUMOIMEN ‘PeOY BIAOW GPL ‘eDeno) Bemijeag uojuRpy 8kor 5000
Bb 96 3.1/ NG “ejseauog ‘uoljepy YBIH 'sue - UoYeW £8 ssuor AsjeH #0ro
088t HSL PLIAW sy ‘Bucispiei 'Teans yBiH syl 65 PI S4BMYyOS I £0rD
08°8€2 VP LON ‘weyBumoN teans yaanyD UbiH ‘jua PIo eyl b mestir Zoro
05'€08"s 309 §FVS ‘uoiBipesss Yopade ‘wesje] ‘uAybe) yoolng uoser Loro
0006 ayt LY ‘Aeung ‘Aojesol 1Sapn ‘aauq ukajog gz uosyoRr o] oorD
¥4920'L AdZ LN ‘siiem ebpuqun) 'peoy uspwed ‘smaly Jeouedg ‘@snoH yoeoD eyj. Ayunsug ooID
00'0vS NS $ZNG ‘WeyIsaps “ed ssauisng 'abpug Asujunoy 'Le-pg wun seyddng Buiwools) apgo 6 p sseiBiaiqly SH gOHD
00'000'zZ Z2Z\ 863N 'suA | uodn apseaman ‘Lojuaghuo ‘Mmatp Yirg uokiaq 'Z0SZ49 WY ‘NHDI SWOoIsnY ¥ anuaasy WH 20HD
mm.oww.mv XAl 863N ‘mECl COQD SljseOMEeN _coﬁcwnmcoq ..aucwb_owc__ .mUEO SUORNGUIUOYD) N mEEmﬁO g enuaaay WH QOHD
£4¥64'TE 3gy ZLNG ‘xessng ‘Buiypop ‘peoy uojbulueg ‘esnoy sBpug uoiBuling SWoisny) 3 enusasy WH OHD
65¥Z1' /01 HIZ 81 dN ‘Wodmep ‘suojsBue ‘ebe|p sseuisng auoisbueT ‘asnoH afpp papWIM aouBU moljusen HH SOHD
o0'grr'L puBjui4 ‘e)f¥0unT ‘691 g 65GE enuelAypynT UBUONYST-uBUDRMYIBH BINEd SN ZOHD
9z'9z¢ ZHO CTNL ‘1ua)| ‘pIojysy e yuoushury {11 seoueg Buesin spunoy ydieH LOHO
00-ge g9 /Ni ‘ussey joonely ‘Aesied YIN0G ‘WUN0D Agleisap £ Bujuresf Bog spunop Addey 00HD
IP'099 Vd9 GAD ‘KIusaog “yied sssuisng reubeles) ‘aalQ suoisieals S80S UONIGIYXT [2qoD) 5099
09'8L D4z 1840 ‘puebpug ‘epoeig ‘Aem uoymeH gL weyess Bupuipusl®  $09D
ou'6t pusjed] ‘gl wigng ‘ssupuyalIeD Yied 8y |, ‘Buipjing Meqay ey joojd is} jeuolieuseiu; sabew| Aneg £09D
00'01S Hyg 713d ‘Buipleds ‘suyor 1S yzesuloH ‘eacig) Bod s ‘aouepung U0$IIL) US3T Z090
LO'g8e d31 €ZNL 'PIojysY ‘peoY UBYD '9SNDH POOAA 5Qq0eD I pIcsysy jo sbupesn Rilale}
00'gd org €11 “ebpughep 1ees sawey] L '@snol UoSoYoIN any elpap 1qo[S 0099
0088 aoueid ‘ausieyieN Bjules 00zYe ‘waubi e BZURISUQY *Sffe]) 10 Sleliog £04D
GH'6gl M8 £ZNL ‘Angiajue) 1eals sjalebien 18 6¢ sbed Asjing 204D
002682 Yoy LS "anusyieg ‘ybnojg ‘enuday piojpeg 081 PEIUT USBYIS § 6040
L Loe's DO6 1SN '0L0Z X0g Od '90)/UBg JBWDISNY) SSeuIshy P suehnjog AbBssuz uo-3 LOID
3 SSAUPPY slueN Aoyl

sJoypasn Auedwon - g
{ay1)peywt'pop Bog Apsuuog payua LEEgLLO0

Ye2



o9l LLOZ AT v2

60°5102Z '18A DS Sdi

p v g obey

\.\ anjeubig
(11 gve 0Nd ‘Aing ‘Wwojogqswey ‘¢ x0d Od PRREW] N LML <0LlD
00°062 NdB £1719 ‘Aepueg ‘payuiesy sBepol) snmnuism sBuyoIny wil 2019
00'000°2 gve ML 'vopuoT el sebiein ol gnp jsuuay ay L 001D
Q0°0LS NG £80 .wwn_.ﬁrcmu .._wuwmzuucm._mu .vmoﬁ U_mta_aw 1 ._:thww Uaa|alg anss
FANS) fseBuny 4sedepng Lgl L ‘G 1281gE "NIS0ABUOAD Joges) JA HZoUBRZS G080
00'242 vgl HZDM ‘Uopuon ‘puens eyy 97z Pr} 80MI8E SMBN pueng y0SD
09°06€ GHZ 0Z1D ‘JusH) ‘BuoIsHI0d 'BUBAY (i SISED £F ABjlom ywg €080
ov'es 478 FZNL 'DIOJUSY 1994 YUON || ‘8Snoy LHON punog g ybig Z08D
#1989 106 Z23d ‘ucisog 'elfuespy ued sBueipy ‘esnoH AlloH ladded eieg 1083
898127 VY6 £LEN “9uA) uod(] 2[ISEIMBN Hled UHON 2id {Mn) sbeg 6082
00'0LS OB €LHY '%98sNg 18aM "WEYSIOH ‘Weyjoo) '8snoH (i UoSLIRqOY BiNC L0MD
68.€10'92 vy 110 unqusiue) ‘peoy AN ‘uoisiaid jeBpe saleg W jBACY S0)St8)
00'vZ 16 92577 UM A 159 “As|sied 183415 UMO ), Yorg OF Py fousby Aue ssoy GOMD
Q0'sZ S/B0 ‘pueleaz maN ‘BlasudlaH Z0W ‘PeOY IYBIMB 98T YougnH Arewlesoy 042D
00004 AL 1190 ‘eiglanno] ‘uadeunoo ‘[emiuooid ueplug wigoy £04D
21269 ASD YZNL ‘plojusy “ied [BHIO ‘pledunog eyl g PIT Mgl pay rANS[o)
087110t HNB PNL ‘Sliem efiplquny ‘pey pagsinyl 21 uolRIpPIN BI0SgRY 1040
50262 L Z9L ZTNG ‘sioN ‘Ploflay ‘pecy seid) gl (teuoyewssiu)} 19y Q0D
00'GL hcmctmmu .mam NeucLs; 6688H- .w yosalals3y [0)W]=1ala) T} .mhwwmmn_ 204D
00'552 syong ‘Aingssily ‘aquag ey 2 Pl saeys Addng L0d5
25'569 XL SZNL ‘Plojusy ‘uojBulpyy “aueT [[aMPIoD ‘HNCY ([BMPIDD payw ayng sbed 0042
59'92 1AL SOH ‘INH 'E8s x08 Od Jamodn LOND
08292 vy 118 "silysiag ‘UBnols 'pecy weg sol Homen QOND
L9vOvEl HI'G BN BUYSUICOUNT ‘alseaulol ‘ABAL LUOLIOW ‘aljua)) BIPSN £ dnoig) eipa SUOLDK 90Ws
00'G2y XJ0 9ZHT ‘UBINOIPIN Hinslusd ‘peoy sdojes g Jopy esi SONG
00'set M3Z L19 ‘e)seouan) ‘ajoduBWpaoA ‘@quioding § fo|siawLieH Hew FOWD
89°79E ¥l 6HE “Wnoweawneg Uoluipy 'Proy sllid Ggl 1oog Buliepy eamo
om.woo.w 10S 8X3 ,EnoExm ‘aue]y coymcmx_._m _mmEU mno_mcx _mmsoI QE:& ayl laden] llpssny FAll o]
00’051 uleds 'g106z ‘2felB ‘26 ON 'Bpoy 13 9N ZiNY 0204 oul[sose LOWD
08'0v6 Wre 657 ‘episAasiapy iyuiey ‘peoy uoibulllep ¥z f2100g moyg Bog ssisayouely 00D
3 ssajppy auwieN Keyt

sl0}ipals Aueduios - g
(sy)payurt‘pliop Bog Apewsog paywi LESgLL00

V8O



Ob'91 LLoZ Alor #2

B0'§10Z aA TS Sdl

¥ o ¥ afied

ainjeufis

Bujjjelo) seuz 96

L8'066'509
00’2 [eIS] ‘L0Z6 L HELET ABUSON 6. BOd 18504 ANS 00AD
00'081 Mdt ZNG ‘18js=auoq 'peoY enoladimg A uosdillol]] Apua ZOMD
00’565 HHP PAS ‘ANgSMeIYS ‘afise 8 LIopuNg ‘asnoy uspies) sy S1Bjep ¥IIN LMD
00°0%¢ HE £L00 ‘xass3 ‘Asjuag a1y ‘peoy Jejsayajod ‘uoibuy HBPPEAA UHOD I 00MD
00°0LL HNY €218 ‘Umo] 00 'Spieumoinen ‘peoy Wngsplojmels 6§ 1sedwaj W g S0.10
09'62Z1 8rZ STNL ‘FIOMSY 'Weysiap 'aioepoos wswabeuel ajsep JUBPL| 01D
3 SSAPPY awey Kay
s10jlpasy Auedwon - g

(syL)payiwry‘pitop Bog Allawicd payiwi LEERLLOO

vego



Ot LLOZ AN vT

0407 Jap 108 Sdl | J2 | abkg

aineubly

00r0e8'vL 00'0ER'YL 0£8'FL a0t Bujlieyo) sayug Meupig |

000E8'PE GOOER'Y) 0ER'PL 0oL AiguipiQ M9 EZNL ‘JueH "PIOJYSY ‘PECYH USHOAA '9SNDH LOSWEBIAN poywi sBUPiOH MQ 0OQH
saleyg  anjep

dnpied dn psiied Jo oN jewjwoN  edfj Sselppy BWEN Aay

sloployaseysg - o

{ay1)paniur'pliop Bog Auswiiog psiui 1££821L00
veao



